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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022

LESOTHO COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION (PRIMARY)

RESULTS- PASSLIST

SPECIALI Pre-School & Foundation Phase

ZATION:
PROCEED
STUD. NO SURNAME

2022/3054 MASIMOLE
2022/3083 KEKELETSA
2022/3147 NKHAHLE

2022/3311 HALAHALA

OTHER NAMES

NTAOLENG JOYCE

LEBOHANG

REITUMETSE

RPELANG HILDA

PROCEED AND REPEAT COURSE(S)

STUD. NO SURNAME

2022/3069 MOEKETSI
2022/3303 NKOFO
2022/3306 MOHAL

2022/5045 MOLONGOANA

FAIL AND REPEAT COURSE(S)

STUD. NO SURNAME

2022/4396  DLAMINI

SIGNED:

£

OTHER NAMES

THAKANE EUGENIA

NTSOAKI MATLOTLO

MAMELLO VALLARY

SEBABATSO JULIET

OTHER NAMES

ZAMA ZAMASWAZI

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS: 117

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A
PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1301P-A, MATI1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PASS LEVEL

REPEAT YEAR 1 IN: MAT1400P-A. ENG1401P-A, CMP1201P-
A, SCII301P-A, PHE1201P-A, ECE1401EC-A

DR. J. DZIMBA LCE RECTOR
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SPECILIALIZATION : STREAM A

PROCEED WITH MERIT

STUD. NO SURNAME

2022/3000

2022/3002

2022/3004

2022/3005

2022/3018

2022/3044

2022/3070

2022/3144

2022/3153

2022/4163

PROCEED

STUD. NO

TAUHALI

MONTSO

MOKOMA

SETLOJOANE

MOCHOCHONONO

POSHOLI

THAMAE

MASIU

RAKHOLOANE

MOKONYANA

SURNAME

2022/3012

2022/3038

2022/3041

2022/3073

2022/3074

2022/3078

2022/3152

2022/3156

2022/3184

2022/3250

2022/3261

2022/3272
2022/4121

2022/4195

2022/5021

SIGNED:

L

LENKO

MAHLOKA

MASASENG
MPELO

MOKETE

KOLOBE

NCHESA

NKOME

BOLOETSE
MORAKE
TSOLA

MABULA
BOSIU

RAMPAI

HLOMELANG

OTHER NAMES
MORONGOE

TEBELLO

MOTSELISI FRANCINA

PULENG AMELIA

TLHOKOMELO ALIXMARY

BAKUENA

KANANELO ANASTASIA

MARCOSE

MATSELISO

ITUMELENG

OTHER NAMES

MAFUKUTHU

REITUMETSE CAROLINA

MOKOINING

MAMAELE JOSPHINAH

LINEO AGNICIA

MOTSELISI

MAKHENENE

MARIAM MPHO
PALESA AGNES
RETHABILE
NTHATI JULIA

MOEKETSI

RETSELISITSOE FRANCIS

MAKHALA

THATO CATHERINE

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED
PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED
PROCEED
PROCEED
PROCEED

PROCEED 4

PROCEED
PROCEED

PROCEED

DR. J. DZIMBA LCE RECTOR




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

PROCEED AND REEAT COURSE(S)

STUD. NO SURNAME -

2022/3019

2022/3037

2022/3057

2022/3075

2022/3076

2022/3077

2022/3146

2022/3157

2022/3173

2022/3212

2022/3231

2022/3242

2022/3277

2022/4119

2022/4160

2022/5032

2022/5042

2022/5053

MOHOBO

LEKHANYA

MOKAPI

MONTLE

LEKHOBANYANE

MOJAJE

THAMAE

MOLEFI

MOSESE

THAELE

NKOE

RAMOKOATSI

PESHOANE

KHOMO

MAFATLE

MAKHELE

MOKHELE

RABOROKO

SUPPLEMENT COURSE(S)

STUD. NO SURNAME

2022/3042

2022/3154

RATIOPA

RAMAKEOANA

OTHER NAMES

LINEO

RETHABILE JULIA

TABITHA

MATHAKANE FLORINA

LINTLE

TAEMANE SOLOMON

MOLIEHI JEANETT

LIMAKATSO

NTHABELENG JUSTINA

INKELENG

JEANETTE LEBOHANG

MAPASEKA ELIZABETH

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEA: SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A
PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MATI1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MATI400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A. MATI1400P-A
PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:- SCI1405P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A
PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: CMPI1201P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI 1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PHATRISHIOR RELEBOHILE PROCEED BUT MUST REPEA: MAT1400P-A

LEHLOHONOLO EFRAIM

MATELA VINCENT

MOTHEPANE

ITUMELENG

MOLIEHI JUSTINAH

OTHER NAMES

ANACLETTA LESA

RORISANG ROSALIAH

SUPPLEMENT AND REPEAT COURSE(S)

2022/3179

2022/3226

LIKHOELI

KHOSI

KATLEHO PORTIA

SEBABATSO

DR. J. DZfMBA- LCE RECTOR

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A, ENG1401P-A
PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEA: SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEA: SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

PASS LEVEL

MUST SUPPLEMENT: PHE1201P-A

MUST SUPPLEMENT: EDU1303P-B, AGR1201P-B

MUST SUPPLEMENT: AGR1201P-B AND REPEAT SCI1405P-
A, MAT1400P-A

MUST SUPPLEMENT: EDU];@S«P’H’"" ﬁ"ﬁ“ﬁmmsmmosp-
A, MAT1400P-A e %
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48

49

50

FAIL AND REPEAT YEAR

STUD. NO SURNAME OTHER NAMES
2022/3053 MATSOSO TLALENG
2022/3182 KHALI TSEPISO

FAIL AND DISCONTINUE

STUD. NO SURNAME OTHER NAMES

2022/4395  APHELELE GUGULET KHUZWAYO

!

PASS LEVEL

REPEAT YEAR 1 IN: SDS1201P-A, MATI1400P-A, CMP1201P-
A

REPEAT YEAR 1 IN: SCT1405P-A, MAT1400P-A, AGR1201P-
B

PASS LEVEL

FAIL AND DISCONTINUE

o i

——

LLEGE B~

SIGNED: =T DR. J. DZIMBA LCE RECTOR
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11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

SPECIALIZATION: STREAM B

STUDENT

NO
2022/3010

2022/3011
2022/3013
2022/3032
2022/3036
2022/3050
2022/3055
2022/3066
2022/3151
2022/3164

2022/3183

PROCEED

STUDENT
NO
2022/3008

2022/3009

2022/3040

2022/3063

2022/3072

2022/3171

2022/3181

2022/3189

2022/3191

2022/3276

' PROCEED WITH MERIT

SURNAME
JONASE
KELANE
CHALE
FESI
SEPIRITI
NTOI
SEISA
MATIEA
MAJORO
KHATITE

MANESA

SURNAME

MOKATI

NKISI

MABEA

MOAHLOLI

NTOI

MPATSIEA

MOLUNGOA

MATS0SO

SETLOBOKO

MPOPO

SIGNED: ﬁ mdT7

OTHER NAMES

MAPITSO THERESIA

LIMAKATSO CRESCENTIA

MAFRANCIS REGINAH

MPOEAKAE

MOTSAMAI PASCALIS

MASHAILE JOSEPH

MASINGOANENG MARTHA

MOTSEOA JEANETT
RETSELISITSOE AGNES
FELLENG

LEKHALA VERONICA

OTHER NAMES

RETSELISITSOE ROSELYN

TLOTLISO

JULIA

NEO NICHOLAS

LEKATSA LENNOX

REAMOHETSE

MAMOKETE ALINA

TLHOLOHELO

NTHABISENG

MANTOA

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITIH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PROCEED WITH MERIT

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

PROCEED

L S

DR. J. DZIMBA LCE RECTOR
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

PROCEED AND REPEAT COURSE(S)

STUDENT
NO
2022/3015

2022/3020
2022/3024
2022/3028
2022/3031
2022/3033
2022/3034
2022/3043
2022/3056
2022/3059
2022/3080
2022/3085
2022/3149
2022/3 160
2022/3169
2022/3170
2022/3175
2022/3180
2022/3187
2022/3190

2022/3207

SIGNED:

SURNAME

KHANARE

LITSEKO

ZULA

SEKETE

MOTANTELI

KHASANE

MALESELA

KHIBA

NKHI

MPETA

RASHALI

MOLEFI

MOLATI

SEKOTO

RALENONO

MOLELI

MATSOSO

MOCHEBELELE

LEBATAMA

MAKUTOANE

MPALAMI

OTHER NAMES

MATSELISO

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

: SCI1405P-A

MAKHAILE MAPASEKA AG} PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A

ITUMELENG

SOPHIE

ROBERTA BOITUMELQ

MORATOE

KANANELO

MATOKONYE

RELEBOHILE GETRUDE

MALEPA ESTHER

NTSOAKI

LIMAKATSO MARIAM

LITLHARE

PULANE PRICILLA

MATSELISO

NTSOAKI

MALITLHARE

NTHABELENG

TSOANA CELESTINA

NTEBOHENG

BONGIWE

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

: SCIT405P-A, MAT1400P-A

s MAT1400P-A

:AGRI201P-B

N: MAT1400P-A

- MAT1400P-A

: SCI1405P-A

PROCEED WITH MERIT BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:

MATI1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT:

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT

DR. J. DZIMBA. LCE RECTOR

: MAT1400P-A

: MATI1400P-A

: SCI11405P-A

: SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

MATI1400P-A

SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

MAT1400P-A

SDS1201P-A. SCI1405P-A,

SCI1405P-A

SCII405P-A

SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

- MAT1400P-A



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

PROCEED AND REPEAT COURSE(S)

STUDENT SURNAME OTHER NAMES

NO

2022/3208 MABALEHA MATSELISO VIOLET
2022/3229  MOTSAMAI PUSELETSO MARGRET
2022/3245 LEKOTE KHAUHELO AGNES
2022/3258 RATSELE LOLLY NKELETSENG
2022/3260 MOSHILIBANE IMAMELENG

2022/3265 RANONE SENATE

2022/3318 MELATO NTHABISENG
2022/3319 MAKEKA LIMAKATSO

SUPPLEMENT AND REPEAT COURSE(S)

STUDENT SURNAME OTHER NAMES

NO

2022/3048 MOKOTSO TSEBELETSO

2022/3052 MASEKA SELLOANE JULIA
2022/3174 MOTA MANTOETSI PASCALINA
2022/4114 LETSAPO REITUMETSE JOYCE

FAIL AND REPEAT YEAR

STUDENT SURNAME OTHER NAMES

NO

2022/3006 NTLHAKANA LEMOHANG
2022/3067 MOTLOANG TANKISO ALPHONCE
2022/3176  MOTLOMELO MPOKANYOQO
2022/3236 MATIEA NTHATENG PALESA

SIGNED:

DR. J. DZIMBA LCE RECTOR

PASS LEVEL

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A. MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: MAT1400P-A

PROCEED BUT MUST REPEAT: SCI1405P-A. MAT1400P-A

PASS LEVEL

MUST SUPPLEMENT: AGR1201P-B AND REPEAT SCI1405P-
A

MUST SUPPLEMENT: EDU1303P-B AND REPEAT SCI1405P-
A, MAT1400P-A

MUST SUPPLEMENT: EDU1303P-B AND REPEAT SCI1405P-
A, MATI1400P-A, CMP1201P-A

MUST SUPPLEMENT: MUS1201 P-B AND REPEAT
SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A

PASS LEVEL

REPEAT YEAR 1 IN: SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A. CMP1201P-
A

REPEAT YEAR 1 IN: SCI1405P-A. MAT1400P-A, CMP1201P-
A, SDS1201P-A, EDU1303P-B, EDU1301P-A., AGR1201P-B

REPEAT YEAR 1 IN: SDSI1201P-A. MAT1400P-A, ENG1401P-
A

REPEAT YEAR 1 IN: SDS1201P-A, SCI1405P-A, MAT1400P-A
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